MERCURY [225 [3.0L CARE])
Serial Mbr Range: 00280813 thu 0G7E0233 (USA]

[T 1o Loctite 271 (s2-80a820)

[ = T» Perfact Seal (92-34227-1)
[ 5 Ip Loetite 550 (o2-800833)
[=1T» z4c Win Teflon (s2-825407A12)

< DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING AMD EXHAUST TUBE (S/M-0G438000 & UP) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 3518 8329374 2| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMNG 1 [GRAY-LOMG]

1 3h19 8329384 1| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [BLALCK =/-LONG)
1 /19 8329384 2| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [GRAY-4-LONG)
1 /19 8329384 3| DRINVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [/ HITE #45-LOMNG]
2 16 B22257) STUD [M12%1.75% 60) 4

3 10 821301 30| SCREW [M10 1.5 30) 1

4 25 2833123 1|GROMMET 1

5 12 40023 21 'WASHER 4

5 11 821280/ MUT [M12 % 1.75) 4

7 19 B4645 | PLUG 1

g 10 B15431 | SCREW [M14 % 2 178) 2

9 88238410 GROUMD WIRE 1

10 12 215432 "Wt SHER 2

11 12 215433 WASHER 2

12 813771 1|MOUNT 2

13 12 825190/ SHER 1

14 11 215434 NUT 2

15 218644 2|CLAMP 2

16 10 818934 35| 5CREW (M3 = 35) 4

17 13 72521 |LOCKAWASHER 1

18 A18645F 1|COVER 2 [BLACK)

18 218645F 2|COVER 2 [GRAY)

18 218645F 4|COVER 2 [wWHITE]

19 10 E3073| SCREW [5/8 IM.] 2

20 B32932 1|SEAL 1

21 3331164 7 |EXHAUST TUBE 1 2
22 10 218934 35|SCREW (M3 = 35) g

23 32 832941 1|'WhATER TUBE 1 [LOMG)

23 £ 832941 2|WATER TUBE 1 [F-LONG)

23 32 832941 3|'WATER TUBE 1 [+4-LONG]

24 832940| SEAL 1

25 2932939 1|CLAMP 1

26 823979F 1|SPACER 1 [BLACK) #x-LONG
26 823979F 2| SPACER 1 [GRAY] H4-LOMG

26 823979F 3| 5PACER 1 [WHITE] =x-LOMNG
27 17 43044 | DOWEL PIN 2 HALOMG

28 16 824117 |STUD [M125 1,75 183) 4 #-LOMG

28 16 824118/5TUD [M1031.5%173) 1 #-LOMG

29 11 40063 B/MUT [M1031.5) 1 H-LOMG




